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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
09/12/2023 - 17:06 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 godina i mlađi

1. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Dinamo Pančevo 1:48.60 189
50m: 51.36 51.36 100m: 1:48.60 57.24

2. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:57.30 150
50m: 54.63 54.63 100m: 1:57.30 1:02.67

3. STOJANOVIĆ, Lena 15 Velika Kikinda 2:00.89 137
50m: 55.43 55.43 100m: 2:00.89 1:05.46

4. ILIC, Aleksandra 14 Proleter 2:02.44 132
50m: 1:11.33 1:11.33 100m: 2:02.44 51.11

10 - 11 godina

1. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:27.58 360
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:27.58 46.38

2. KRALJ, Lena 12 Proleter 1:28.98 344
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:28.98 47.50

3. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 1:31.68 314
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:31.68 48.73

4. VELIČKOVSKI, Darija 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:35.14 281
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:35.14 49.97

5. SABO, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 1:40.30 240
50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:40.30 53.81

6. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 1:46.41 201
50m: 50.24 50.24 100m: 1:46.41 56.17

7. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 2:24.43 80
50m: 1:09.26 1:09.26 100m: 2:24.43 1:15.17

12 - 13 godina

1. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:22.42 433
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:22.42 44.26

2. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:32.52 306
50m: 42.85 42.85 100m: 1:32.52 49.67

3. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:34.60 286
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:34.60 48.98

4. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:39.69 244
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:39.69 53.03

5. GRUJIC, Milica 11 Vojvodina 1:40.90 236
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:40.90 53.06

6. MIĆIN, Miljana 11 Velika Kikinda 1:53.04 167
50m: 51.93 51.93 100m: 1:53.04 1:01.11
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno

1. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:21.97 440
50m: 39.42 39.42 100m: 1:21.97 42.55

2. KONSTANTINOV, Danica 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:22.42 433
50m: 38.16 38.16 100m: 1:22.42 44.26

3. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:27.58 360
50m: 41.20 41.20 100m: 1:27.58 46.38

4. KRALJ, Lena 12 Proleter 1:28.98 344
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:28.98 47.50

5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 1:31.68 314
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:31.68 48.73

6. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:32.52 306
50m: 42.85 42.85 100m: 1:32.52 49.67

7. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:34.60 286
50m: 45.62 45.62 100m: 1:34.60 48.98

8. VELIČKOVSKI, Darija 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:35.14 281
50m: 45.17 45.17 100m: 1:35.14 49.97

9. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 1:39.69 244
50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:39.69 53.03

10. SABO, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 1:40.30 240
50m: 46.49 46.49 100m: 1:40.30 53.81

11. GRUJIC, Milica 11 Vojvodina 1:40.90 236
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:40.90 53.06

12. SERATLIC, Marina 13 PK Arena 2015 1:46.41 201
50m: 50.24 50.24 100m: 1:46.41 56.17

13. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Dinamo Pančevo 1:48.60 189
50m: 51.36 51.36 100m: 1:48.60 57.24

14. MIĆIN, Miljana 11 Velika Kikinda 1:53.04 167
50m: 51.93 51.93 100m: 1:53.04 1:01.11

15. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:57.30 150
50m: 54.63 54.63 100m: 1:57.30 1:02.67

16. STOJANOVIĆ, Lena 15 Velika Kikinda 2:00.89 137
50m: 55.43 55.43 100m: 2:00.89 1:05.46

17. ILIC, Aleksandra 14 Proleter 2:02.44 132
50m: 1:11.33 1:11.33 100m: 2:02.44 51.11

18. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 2:24.43 80
50m: 1:09.26 1:09.26 100m: 2:24.43 1:15.17


